
KEA Calendar 2013-2014 School Year

Full Member Meetings Representative Council Meetings Happenings each month

4:00-5:30, Rm 23 of LLHS Aug

Wed Aug 28 LLHS MPR,  4:00 - 5:00 Last Wednesday of each month

Wed Jan 15 LLHS MPR,  4:00 - 5:00 Sep

Fri May 2 Brick Hall 4:00 - 5:00 Wed Sep 25 Fun Activity: , Sat.Sep.21st,5-7PM

Wed Oct 30                Lakeside Family Fun Ctr(Lakeport)

Wed Nov

Board Meetings Wed Dec 4 *** Oct

The first Wednesday of each month. Wed Jan 29

(The third Wednesday of each Wed Feb 26 Nov

    month is a Board Workshop) Wed Mar 26

6:15 start, District Office Wed Apr 30

Wed May 21 *** Dec

Wed Sep 4 BVES

Wed Oct 2 ELES/Carle'/BHES/DO *** These dates do not hold Jan

Wed Nov 6 LLES to the typical schedule.

Wed Dec Feb

Wed Jan 8 *** LLHS Superitendent's Advisory 

Wed Feb 5 PomoES Council Mar

Wed Mar 5 BVES 3:30-4:30, District Office

Wed Apr 2 ELES/Carle'/BHES/DO Third Tuesday of each month

Wed May 7 LLES A site Rep. from each site

Apr

Tue Sep 17

Tue Oct 15 Site Vacancies and tentative vacancies 

Tue Nov 19  for next year reported to staff by April 1

Tue Dec 17

Tue Jan 21 May

Tue Feb 18

Tue Mar 18 Nominations 5/12-5/16

*** These dates do not hold Tue Apr 15 Voting 5/20 & 5/21

to the typical schedule. Tue May 20

Full Member Meeting: Wed.Jan.15

Sites Elect Site Reps

Full Member Meeting: Wed.Aug.28

Class sizes leveled on Thur.10/3

Transfer/Reassignment Requests due April 1

Full Member Meeting/Celebration: Fri.May 2

KEA  Election: Officers

Notification of Resignation or Retirement

      by 3/30 to retain health coverage to 8/30

Administration Evaluations

Wear KEA Shirt: First Wednesday of each month                      

KEA Web Site: http://keateachers.wikispaces.com (Includes link to online store)

Notify Officer by 3/1 of KEA Scholarship recipients

RIFs delivered by 3/15

 To Receive Text Message Reminders for all meetings, text:     @keamembers      to (858) 375-1566


